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Figure AAppearance

Features

Certifications/Listings
Energy Star Certified
Title 24 Compliant
Location Rating

Certifications

kovaproducts.com *Specifications are subject to change without notice.

LF-WS-0001-BN
Interior Wall Sconce

Brushed Nickel
Metal/Glass

Integrated LED
Surface Mount

Wall

8.00-in
8.00-in
3.50-in
900 lm

56 lm/W
16W

120 V
3000K

90
 Triac

N/A
N/A
N/A
Yes

ETL
No

Yes
Damp


