Interior Wall Sconce

LF-WS-0001-BN

KOVA

Appearance

Finish	Brushed Nickel
Material	Metal/Glass
Fixture Type	Integrated LED
Installation Type	Surface Mount
Mounting Location	Wall

Features

Width	8.00-in
Depth	8.00-in
Height	3.50-in
Lumens	900 lm
Lumens/Watt	56 lm/W
Wattage	16W
Voltage	120 V
Color Temperature	3000К
Color Rendering Index	90
Dimmable	Triac
Number of Bulbs	N/A
Compatible Bulb Base	N/A
Light Bulb Included	N/A
Installation Hardware Included	Yes

Certifications

Certifications/Listings	ETL
Energy Star Certified	No
Title 24 Compliant	Yes
Location Rating	Damp

Figure A

